Doctor of Ministry, D.Min., Academic Calendar, 2023-2024

2023 Fall (Mondays unless otherwise designated)

Monday, September 4, 2023

Labor Day — No Classes

Monday, September 11, 2023

Classes Meet Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Monday, September 18, 2023

No Classes — Rosh Hashana

Monday, September 25, 2023

No Classes — Yom Kippur

Monday, October 2, 2023

Classes Meet — Sukkot, Simchat Torah

Monday, October 9, 2023

Classes Meet — (Columbus Day) Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Monday, October 16, 2023

Classes Meet

Monday, October 23, 2023

Classes Meet

Monday, October 30, 2023

Classes Meet

Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Integrative Seminar Level I

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Integrative Seminar Level Il

Monday, November 6, 2023

Classes Meet

Monday, November 13, 2023

Classes Meet Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Monday, November 20, 2023

Classes Meet

Monday, November 27, 2023

Classes Meet

Monday, December 4, 2023

Classes Meet

Monday, December 11, 2023

Last Day of Classes Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Spring 2024 (Mondays unless otherwise designated)

Monday, January 15, 2024

No Classes (MLK Day)

Monday, January 22, 2024

Spring Semester Begins — Classes Meet Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Monday, January 29, 2024

Classes Meet

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Integrative Seminar Level Il

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Integrative Seminar Level Il

Monday, February 5, 2024

Classes Meet

Monday, February 12, 2024

Classes Meet Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Monday, February 19, 2024

No Classes — Presidents Day

Monday, February 26, 2024

Classes Meet

Monday, March 4, 2024

Classes Meet

Monday, March 11, 2024

Classes Meet Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Integrative Seminar Level Il

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Integrative Seminar Level Il

Monday, March 18, 2024

Classes Meet

Monday, March 25, 2024

Classes Meet

Monday, April 1, 2024

Classes Meet

Monday, April 8, 2024

Classes Meet

Monday, April 15, 2024

Final Day of Classes Faculty Meeting (12pm — 1pm)

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Graduation
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